Name

NEW ANTIPOLO TIRE CENTER

PRIMEX TRADE SALES, INC-BACOLOD
CENTERLINE CAR & AUDIO ACCESSORIES
OCAMPO'S BATTERY TRADING AND TIRE SUPPLY
GEMAR TRADING

ADK ENTERPRISES MDP

FREEWAY TIRE CENTER

TRANSWAY HIGH PERFORMANCE CENTER-CDO
PHILTYRES CORPORATION

MINERVA TIRE HAUS / YOKOHAMA - CALAMBA
TIREX TRADING & SERVICES - CALAMBA
INCREDIBLE COMET TIRES & AUTO SERVICES
TRI-J MARKETING

TRI-J MARKETING

TRI-J MARKETING

TRI-J MARKETING

ROADSTAR TRADE SALES CORPORATION

TRI-J MARKETING

TRI-J MARKETING

TRI-J MARKETING

PRIMEX HIGH PERFORMANCE CENTER

DAN'S CAR (BOSCH CAR SERVICE)

RYCO SALES AND SERVICE CENTER MDP
PHILTYRES CORPORATION

XPRESS LUBE CORP.

TRANSWAY HIGH PERFORMANCE CENTER-DAVAO
BJ TIRE SUPPLY & VULCANIZING SHOP

NEW BIAN YEK COMMERCIAL, INC.

GSC ECO PARTS AND SERVICE CENTER

PRIMEX TRADE SALES, INC.

PRO RACING ENTERPRISES

ROBERT HARDWARE

KORONADAL RIM & TIRE CENTER

MONOLITH WINDOW & DOOR SYTEMS INC.
BETTERMEN TRADING LTD. CO.

EDRICH TIRE SUPPY & MARKETING

RRJ TYREJAOS AND TRADING CORP - ML TAGARAO - MDP
TRAK AUTO MARKETING - MDP

LBH TUNE SHOP AND CAR ACC - MDP
ACHIEVERS SALES CORPORATION

PRIMEX HEAD OFFICE-MANDAUE

CATALINO TRADING

EMC TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER MDP

SIR GIAN TIRE CENTER

EMC TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER MDP

EMC TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER MDP
STARMAN TIRE SUPPLY

S&P ENTERPRISES (SAMSON AGRICULTURAL SUPPLY INC) MDP
SMARTYRE MARKETING MDP

EXCELLENT MARKETING

ROADSTAR ENTERPRISES - MAIN - MDP
MIROLA PETRON SERVICE STATION

SMS TYRE DEPOT - GOODYEAR AUTOCARE
NICOLAS TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER

NICOLAS TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER
NORTHWAY TYRE CENTER

TAGBILARAN CITY TIRE SUPPLY

City
Antipolo

Bacolod City
Bacolod City
Baguio City
Benguet

Cagayan City
Cagayan de Oro City
Cagayan de Oro City
Cagayan de Oro City
Calamba City
Calamba City
Cavite City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City
Dagupan City
Dagupan City
Davao City

Davao City

Davao City
DEALER
Dumaguete City
General Santos City
lloilo City

Iloilo City
Kidapawan City
Koronadal City
Laguna City

Las Pinas City
Leyte

Lucena City
Lucena City
Lucena City
Mandaluyong City
Mandaue City
Ormoc City
Pampanga City
Pampanga City
Pampanga City
Pampanga City
Pangasinan
Pangasinan

Pasig City

Quezon City
Quezon City
Roxas City

San Pablo City
Tacloban City
Tacloban City
Tagbilaran City
Tagbilaran City

Address

Upper Lucban, Sumulong Highway, Sta. Cruz, Antipolo, Rizal

The Alco 4 Bldg, Araneta Avenue, Airport Area (old),Bacolod City
Lacson Street Extension, Bacolod City

138 Naguilian Road, Baguio City

JB-10 Pico National Highway Km.4, La Trinidad Benguet

131 Balzain Highway, Tuguegarao, Cagayan

Osmena Extension, Cagayan de Oro City

Km. 3 National Highway, Kauswagan, Cagayan De Oro City

Capt. Vicente Roa Extension, Cagayan De Oro City

National Highway, Bo. Real, Calamba City, Laguna

Km 53 National Highway, Brgy. Milagrosa, Calamba, Laguna City
Block 1 Lot 42, Macaria business Center Governor's Drive, Carmona Cavite
Sangi, Kalajuan, Minglanilla, Cebu

Sangi National Road, Toledo City, Cebu

Pusok, Lapu-lapu City

MJ Cuenco Ave., Basak Mambaling, Cebu City

Juan Luna Avenue, Mabolo, Cebu City

CTK Bldg., Hi-way, Basak, Mandaue City

A.S. Fortuna St., Banilad, Mandaue, Cebu City

380 N. Bacalso Avenue, Basak San Nicolas, Cebu City

24-26 ). Luna corner P. Burgos St. Cebu City

7 Lucad District, Dagupan City, Pangasinan

#79 A.B. fernandez Ave., East Tambac Brgy. Pantal, Dagupan City Pangasinan
Sta. Ana Avenue, Davao City

Ecowest Drive, Ecoland, Davao City

128 R. Magsaysay St. Davao City

980 Brgy Rd, La Trinidad, Benguet

Calindagan, Dumaguete City

ECA Bldg., National Highway, General Santos City

Unit C ICARDC Warehouse Baldoza, La Paz, lloilo City

R. Montinola Bldg., Ledesma Street, lloilo City

PBCOM BIdg., Quezon Blvd., Kidapawan City

Gensan Drive, Koronadal City

KM 58 NATIONAL HIGHWAY LALAKAY

58 YELLOWBELL ROAD PILAR VILLAGE, LAS PINAS CITY

R Magsaysay Avenue, Baybay Leyte

M.L. Tagarao St., Lucena City

M.L. Tagarao St., Lucena City

Dona Aurora Blvd., Purok Pagkakaisa, Barangay Gulang-gulang, Lucena City
618 Boni. Avenue, Plainview, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila
A.S. Fortuna St. Banilad, Mandaue City, Cebu

403 Carlos Tan St., Ormoc City

McArthur Highway, Santo. Cristo, Angeles City, Pampanga

Mc Arthur Hi-way, Sto. Domingo, Minalin, Pampanga

Marquee Mall, Francisco G. Nepo Ave., Angeles City, Pampanga
EMC Building, McArthur Highway, Dolores Junction, San Fernando City, Pampanga
Mc Arthur Highway, Urdaneta City, Pangasinan

Belmonte Street, Poblacion, Urdaneta, Pangasinan

Km. 16 Cherry Plaza, Ortigas Avenue Extension, Rosario, Pasig City
153 Banawe St. corner Kaliraya St. Quezon City

144 Katipunan Ave, St. Ignatius, Quezon City, Metro Manila
Roxas Avenue, Roxas City

Maharlika Hwy, San Pablo City

Real Sagkahan, Tacloban City

59 Picas Diversion Road, Tacloban City

CPG North Avenue, Dao, Tagbilaran City

#35 FR Ingles St. Tagbilaran City

8000
8000
8000
2601
6200
9500
5000
5000
9400
9506
4000
4226

4301
4301
4301
1550
6014
6541
2009
2009
2009
2000
2428
2400
1609
1702
1110
5800
4000
6500
6500
6300
6300

Phone [o] ]
+63 22345523 Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sat: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sun: 9:00 - 12:00pm
034-4345716, 034-5408109
034-4350199

074-4457435

995494074

078-8449328

088-8563555

088-8584262, 0882-2735565
088-8561897

049-5450265, 049-5454493, 02-5208849
02-8478362

9323803372

032-4904075

032-4679828

032-3400283

032-4168883

032-2329893, 032-2329899
032-4208881

032-3458121

032-4183888

032-2547910, 032-2548490
9173267227

075-522-7011

082-2242334, 082-3005173
082-2976088

082-2274355, 082-2250463
074-3093735

035-4222098

083-5520424

033-3209344

033-3381921

064-2881648

083-2289419

049-536-5016

9228536163

053 567393

0942-7104175

0919-3445667

(042) 373-1392 / (0917) 560-4488
02-5339139 / 02-5339127
032-34370004, 032-3437005
053-2553445

045-9616049, 045-8600272
9392201251 Mon - Fri: 7:00 - 6:00pm Sat: 7:00 - 6:00pm Sun: 7:00 - 6:00pm
045-3040869, 0918-9426208

045-9613119, 045-9613447

g Hours

Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sat: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sun: 9:00 - 12:00pm

075-5682166 Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sat: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sun: 9:00 - 12:00pm
0917-8444523 Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sat: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sun: 9:00 - 12:00pm
02-4772349

02-7433152, 02-7433144, 02-7438849  Mon - Fri: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sat: 9:00 - 5:00pm Sun: 9:00 - 12:00pm
+63 23323933

036-6211302

0932-4544927 Mon - Fri: 7:30 - 6:00pm Sat: 7:30 - 6:00pm Sun: 7:30 - 6:00pm
053-3277413

053-3253534

038-2357191, 038-4121048

038-4114440



